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2025 MEETING SCHEDULE

Regular meetings of the Board of Finance are scheduled for the last Monday of each month at Joe
Trapasso Community House, 46 Church Street, at 7:30 p.m., unless otherwise noted or rescheduled.

Month Date Time
January Monday, January 27 7:30 p.m.
February | Monday, February 24 7:30 p.m.
% Mareh, Monday, March 17
B darc Tuesday, March 18 7:00
Mu get Thursday, March 20 et b:

€etings  "Monday, March 31
April Monday, April 28 7:30 p.m.
May Monday, May |9 (due to Memorial Day) 7:30 p.m.
June Monday, June 30 7:30 p.m.
July Monday, July 28 7:30 p.m.
August Monday, August 25 7:30 p.m.
September | Monday, September 29 7:30 p.m.
October Monday, October 27 7:30 p.m.
November | Monday, November 24 7:30 p.m.
January Monday, January 26, 2026 7:30 p.m.
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